Takbokser

Takboks Gra 42mm 8-lop

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG artikkelnr:

Materialer og overflater
Materiale:
Halogenfri:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:

Dimensjoner

Lengde (mm) L:

Bredde (mm) W:

Heyde (mm) H:
Innfellingsdiameter (mm):
Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):
Pakningsantall:

1202598
7021987990019
79900

{3

Polypropylen (PP)
Ja

Innenders

133

133

42

83
0.122/0.101

133x133x42
32

oy 127mm

7021987990019
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